
  BK Wik månadstävling  2024-25

Resultat omgång 4. Olles pris 30/1
Hcp Summa

1. Erik Persson 704 0 704

2. Andreas Wik 689 9 698

3. Adam Henström 663 21 684

4. Joel Petersson 626 57 683

5. Kim Nörgaard 633 45 678

6. Stefan Jonsson 630 45 675

7. Lukas Löfberg 549 120 669

8. Nicholas Hasselgren 582 69 651

9. Mattias Persson 527 120 647

10. Patrik Wester 572 63 635

11. William Tigerberg 575 45 620

12. Fredrik Tengelin 595 24 619

13. Pontus Sunnercrantz 531 81 612

14. Anton Sköldenströmer 474 120 594

15. Anders Wallin 532 57 589

16. Mikael Magnusson 494 72 566

17. Anders Wahlin 502 54 556

18. Tommy Karlsson 550 0 550

19. Tomas Elofsson 541 9 550

20. Johan Sveder 424 120 544

21. Anton Adolfsson 523 18 541

Total Poäng

1. William Tigerberg 2 593 13 707 15 673 5 620 35 2593

2. Erik Persson 7 622 12 701 551 15 704 34 2578

3. Anders Wallin 9 639 15 731 9 607 1 589 34 2566

4. Joel Petersson 6 620 7 645 5 575 12 683 30 2523

5. Stefan Jonsson 4 595 2 599 12 639 10 675 28 2508

6. Lukas Löfberg 13 661 6 643 490 9 669 28 2463

7. Andreas Wik 14 662 577 515 14 698 28 2452

8. Anton Adolfsson 11 642 8 659 7 593 541 26 2435

9. Joel Boo 12 644 1 592 13 644 26 1880

10. Jan Nordberg 10 687 14 666 24 1353

11. Kim Nörgaard 8 634 531 3 571 11 678 22 2414

12. Tommy Karlsson 15 677 567 6 591 550 21 2385

13. Tomas Elofsson 10 639 11 691 550 21 1880

14. Patrik Wester 586 4 603 10 610 6 635 20 2434

15. Fredrik Tengelin 568 5 632 8 601 4 619 17 2420

16. Adam Henström 1 587 3 602 543 13 684 17 2416

17. Mattias Persson 3 595 4 574 7 647 14 1816

18. Axel Wallin 14 707 14 707

19. Maths Blyh 11 616 11 616

20. Johan Sveder 9 680 544 9 1224

21. Nicholas Hasselgren 533 515 522 8 651 8 2221

22. Anton Sköldenströmer 5 611 587 510 2 594 7 2302

23. Pontus Sunnercrantz 458 584 1 566 3 612 4 2220

24. Anders Wahlin 563 2 567 556 2 1686

25. Mikael Magnusson 573 580 518 566 0 2237

26. Micael Jonasson 573 585 536 0 1694

27. Jan Sunnercrantz 506 568 522 0 1596

28. Per-Anders Berg 583 491 0 1074

29. Alf Königsson 530 358 0 888

  

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 4 av 7.
Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 Omg.7


